
Basic Information

APP/2025/5681367046019665644

EZE, UGOCHUKWU FRANK

2006-07-30 ‐ 

Lagos

Male

Single

Nigeria

Enugu Udenu

08149087564 miziedi20@gmail.com

Next of Kin Details

EZE LILLIAN NGOZI Parent

08068311799 frankUgochukwu364@gmail.com

Course Details

Pharmaceutical Sciences Pharmacy

Doctor of Pharmacy (Pharm D)



JAMB Details

UTME Result

65

66

65

79

275.00

177

226


